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1.Cultural Activities 

S. 
No 

1& 3/22 UP Girls' BN NCC, Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut 

3.0utreach Activities: NIL 
5. Camp Details 

1 

2 

4 

Date 

24-07-2022 

05-07-2022 

3 10-08-2022 

11-08-2022 

5 13-08-2022 

6 16-08-2023 

7 03-12-2023 

01-04-2023 

College Motto - Girl' Cadets: Pride of the Nation 
nccrgpgcollegemrt@gmail.com 

Event 

(Since 1953) 

Annual Report 2022-23 

Oficiating Ofice Incharge 
priyakhyalia77@gmail.com 

Ms. Priyanka 

Cultural Activities 
Place 

Tiranga Rally on 
Occasion of Azadi ka 
Amrit Mahotsav 

8920889440 
RGPG-II 

Say Yes to life No to Online Pledge Taken On 68 
Drugs Pledge 

First Parade & Rank 
Ceremony & Parents 
ANO-Meet 

Nukkad Natak on Shri 
Ann Jo Khayega Shree 

Swasth Banayega 

Govt Portel 

College 

RHEO 

R ER HSIT ER R Raghunath Girls Post80 
ftrT Graduate 

Meerut 

Court) 
Poster & Slogan Raghunath Girls Post45 

Competition Graduate 
Meerut 

Court) 

Meerut, 
Court) 

HHIGE 89 

College, 
(Badminton 

Quiz Competition or Raghunath Girls' Post 45 
Azadi ka Amrit Graduate 

Hostel Ground College 70 
- Royal Book Depot 
Bachha Park to College. 

College, 
(Badminton 

Meerut 

2. Extension Activities 

4. Day Celebration 

Court) 

Cadets 

Participate 

College, 
(Badminton 

Auditorium Raghunath 150 
Girls' Post Graduate 

Raghunath Girls' Post 25 
Graduate College, 

(Badminton 

CTO Ms. Swati Mishra 

Care Taker Officer 

mishraswati7379@gmail.com 8299645833 
RGPG-| 

Special Remarks 

Mahotsav 

College, Meerut. 
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S. 
No 

2 

3 

| 4 

S. 

4 

5 

7 

1 

9 15.05.2023 

Date 

15-08 
2022 
26-01 
20222 

3-02 
2022 

25-04 
2023 

21-06 
2023 

Date 

2022 

22.06.2022 -
01.07.2022 

Day Celebration 

15h,August 
Day Celebration 

27.July-05 
Aug 2022 

World Wetlands Days 

Blood Donation Camp. 

Yoga day Celebration 

06.08.2022 
13.08.2022 

22-29 Aug 

Republic Day Celebration 

06-13 Sep 
2022 

07.14 Sep 
2022 

22.29 Oct 
2022 

Online 

Awareness workshop 

31.12 Nov 
2022 

14-25 06Sep 
2022 

Camp 

Independence Raghunath Girls Post 40 

Graduate.College, Meerut. 
Raghunath Girls Post 125 
Graduate College Meerut 

Hostel 

CATC - 254 

CATC - 255 

CATC - 102 

CATC -103 

Day Celebration 

CATC - 104 

CATC - 260 

G20 online 

TSC 

CATC - 264 

Place 

MH Treatment Training 
Camp 

Ground 

Camp Details 
Place 

22 UP Girl's BN NCC Meerut 51 

Vidya Devi D/C 

Raghunath Girls Post 40 

Graduate College, Meerut. 
Auditorium Prof. Nivedita 
Kumari Madam 
Raghunath Girls 
Graduate College 

BDB 1/C 

Saharanpur 
Rajshree Institute 

Bareilly 
M.B.I.C, Bareilly 

Bareilly College, 
Bareilly 

IIMT University, 
Meerut 

15 

DG NCC Garrison 
Parade Ground, 
Delhi Cent 

BBSM Inter 

Cadets 

College, Meerut 

Partici 
pated 

MH Hospital Cant 
Meerut 

Post 70 
Hostel 

Cadets 

Participated 
09 

05 

03 

01 

01 

06 

01 

134 

10 

Special 
Remarks 

Special 
Remarks 

Ground 
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No 

2 

4 

6 

1.Cultural Activities 

1& 3/22 UP Girls' BN NCC, Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut 

3.0utreach Activities: NIL 
5. Camp Details 

Date 

04-08-2023 

09-08-2023 

09-08-2023 

10-08-2023 

11.08.2023 

16-08-2023 

Date 

15.05.2023 

1 15-08-2023 

College Motto - Girl' Cadets: Pride of the Nation 
nccrgpgcollegemrt@gmail.com 

Event 

Movement 

14-08-2023 Tiranga Yatra 

Felicitation Ceremony of 
Certificate Passed - 2023 

(Since 1953) 

Annual Report 2023-24 

Panch Pradn Vasudha 

Vandan 

Cultural Activities 

C' 

Ms. Priyanka 
OfMciating Office Incharge 

priyakhyalia77@gmail.com 

Day Celebration 

Online Quiz on Quit India Online 

8920889440 

RGPG-II 

Online Awareness quiz for Online 
Agniveer Rally Airforce 

15m.August Flag hashing on 
Independence Day 

(Badminton Court) 

Place 

Poem Competition (Veero ka Raghunath Girls Post Graduate 40 

Vandan) College NCC (Badminton 
Court) 

Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate 60 
College, Meerut 

Court 

Online G20 Awareness Zoology Lecture Theatre 

Lecture 

CTO Ms. Swati Mishra 

Care Taker Officer 
mishraswati7379@gmail.com 

8299645833 
RGPG-I 

Court) 

2. Extension Activities 

4. Day Celebration 

Day Celebration 

Cadets Special 
Partici 

Place 

pated 

Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate 60 
College NCC (Badminton 

Quiz Competition or Azadi Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate 80 
ka Amrit Mahotsay College, Meerut, (Badminton 

50 

Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate 40 
College (Shiv Choock- Baccha 
Park -College. 

70 

60 

Cadets 
Partici 
pated 

Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate 70 
College, Meerut 

Remarks 

Special 
Remarks 



S. 

NO 

2 

Date 

20-29July2023 

Celebration 

25June-04 July 
2023 

3 20-29July2023 

20-29July2023 

5 04-13Aug 2023 

6 09-18Sep2023 

7 09-200ct2023 

260ct 02 
Nov2023 

Camp 

CATC- 257 Camp 

PRE TSC 

PRE TSC 

SSB Capsul 

PRE TSC 

CATC-262 

Camp Details 

EBSB 

CATC-261 

Place 

IIMT Ganga Nagar 
Meerut 

Saharanpur 

IIMT Ganga Nagar 
Meerut 

IIMT Ganga Nagar 
Meerut 
IGC TSC 

Shahjahanpur 

CCS University 
Campus, Meerut 

Jhansi 

KIC Mawana 

Cadets 

Participated 
19 

07 

07 

01 

07 

04 

04 

05 

Special 
Remarks 

ANJULA RAJVANSHI 
ANO 

322 UP Girls' BN NCC 
Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, 

Meerut (UP) India 
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