

## 1& 3/22 UP Girls' BN NCC, Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut

(Since 1953)

College Motto - Girl' Cadets: Pride of the Nation

nccrgpgcollegemrt@gmail.com

Ms. Priyanka

Officiating Office Incharge

priyakhyalia77@gmail.com 8920889440

**RGPG-II** 

CTO Ms. Swati Mishra Care Taker Officer

mishraswati7379@gmail.com 8299645833

RGPG-I

### **Annual Report 2022-23**

1.Cultural Activities

Captain Dr. Anjula Rajvanshi

Associate NCC Officer

dr.anjularajvanshi@gmail.com

9412204078 & 9634221838

RGPG-II

3. Outreach Activities: NIL

5. Camp Details

2. Extension Activities 4. Day Celebration

	Cultural Activities							
S. No	Date	Event	Place	Cadets Participate d	Special Remarks			
1	24-07-2022	Say Yes to life No to Drugs Pledge	Online Pledge Taken On Govt Portel	68	-			
2	05-07-2022	वन महोत्सव	College समाजिक वानिकी विभाग व RHEO	89	-			
3	10-08-2022	हर घर झंडाा हर घर तिरंगा	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut (Badminton Court)	80	-			
4	11-08-2022	Poster & Slogan Competition	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut (Badminton Court)	45	<u>-</u>			
5	13-08-2022	Tiranga Rally on Occasion of Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav	Hostel Ground College  - Royal Book Depot Bachha Park to College.	70	-			
6	16-08-2023	Quiz Competition or Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut, (Badminton Court)	45	<u>-</u>			
7	03-12-2023	First Parade & Rank Ceremony & Parents - ANO-Meet	Auditorium Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut.	150	-			
8	01-04-2023	Nukkad Natak on Shri Ann Jo Khayega Shree Swasth Banayega	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut (Badminton Court)	25	-			

1	9	15.05.2023	Online G20 Awareness workshop	online	15	-

Day Celebration					
S. No	Date	Day Celebration	Place	Cadets Partici pated	Special Remarks
1	15-08- 2022	15 <sup>th</sup> .August Independence Day Celebration	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate.College, Meerut.	40	-
2	26-01- 20222	Republic Day Celebration	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College Meerut Hostel Ground	125	-
3	3-02- 2022	World Wetlands Days	22 UP Girl's BN NCC Meerut	51	-
4	25-04- 2023	Blood Donation Camp.	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut. Auditorium Prof. Nivedita Kumari Madam	40	-
	21-06- 2023	Yoga day Celebration	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College Hostel Ground	70	

	Camp Details						
S. No	Date	Camp	Place	Cadets Participated	Special Remarks		
1	22.06.2022 - 01.07.2022	CATC - 254	Vidya Devi D/C	09	-		
2	27.July-05 Aug 2022	CATC - 255	BDB 1/C Saharanpur	05	<del>-</del> .		
3	06.08.2022 - 13.08.2022	CATC - 102	Rajshree Institute Bareilly	03	-		
4	22-29 Aug 2022	CATC -103	M.B.I.C, Bareilly	01	-		
5	06-13 Sep 2022	CATC - 104	Bareilly College, Bareilly	01	-		
6	07.14 Sep 2022	CATC - 260	IIMT University, Meerut	06	-		
7	14-25 06Sep 2022	TSC	DG NCC Garrison Parade Ground, Delhi Cent	01	-		
8	22.29 Oct 2022	CATC - 264	BBSM Inter College, Meerut	134	-		
9	31.12 Nov 2022	MH Treatment Training Camp	MH Hospital Cant Meerut	10	-		



### 1& 3/22 UP Girls' BN NCC, Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut

#### (Since 1953)

College Motto - Girl' Cadets: Pride of the Nation

#### nccrgpgcollegemrt@gmail.com

Ms. Priyanka
Officiating Office Incharge
priyakhyalia77@gmail.com

8920889440 **RGPG-II** 

**Annual Report 2023-24** 

CTO Ms. Swati Mishra
Care Taker Officer
mishraswati7379@gmail.com
8299645833

RGPG-1

1.Cultural Activities

Captain Dr. Anjula Rajvanshi

Associate NCC Officer

dr.anjularajvanshi@gmail.com

9412204078 & 9634221838

**RGPG-II** 

3.Outreach Activities: NIL

5. Camp Details

# Extension Activities Day Celebration

	Cultural Activities							
S. No	Date	Event	Place	Cadets Partici pated	Special Remarks			
1	04-08-2023	Felicitation Ceremony of 'C' Certificate Passed – 2023	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut (Badminton Court)	60	-			
2	09-08-2023	Online Quiz on Quit India Movement	Online	50	-			
3	09-08-2023	Poem Competition (Veero ka Vandan)	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College NCC (Badminton Court)	40	-			
4	10-08-2023	Online Awareness quiz for Agniveer Rally Airforce	Online	70	-			
5	11.08.2023	Panch Pradn Vasudha Vandan	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College NCC (Badminton Court	60	-			
6	14-08-2023	Tiranga Yatra	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College (Shiv Choock- Baccha Park – College.	40	-			
7	16-08-2023	Quiz Competition or Azadi ka Amrit Mahotsav	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut, (Badminton Court)	80	-			
8	15.05.2023	Online G20 Awareness Lecture	Zoology Lecture Theatre	60	-			

	Day Celebration							
S. No	Date	Day Celebration	Place	Cadets Partici pated	Special Remarks			
1	15-08-2023	15 <sup>th</sup> .August Flag hashing on Independence Day	Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut	70	-			

~ 1		. •	
Cel	leh	rati	$\alpha n$
	-	ıalı	OH

	Camp Details							
S.	Date	Camp	Place	Cadets Participated	Special Remarks			
<b>No</b>	20-29July2023	CATC- 257 Camp	IIMT Ganga Nagar Meerut	19	-			
2	25June-04 July 2023	PRE TSC	Saharanpur	07				
3	20-29July2023	PRE TSC	IIMT Ganga Nagar Meerut	07	-			
4	20-29July2023	SSB Capsul	IIMT Ganga Nagar Meerut	01	-			
5	04-13Aug 2023	PRE TSC	IGC TSC Shahjahanpur	07				
6	09-18Sep2023	CATC-262	CCS University Campus, Meerut	04	-			
7	09-20Oct2023	EBSB	Jhansi	04	-			
8	26Oct 02 Nov2023	CATC-261	KIC Mawana	05	-			

ANJULA RAJVANSHI

ANO

3'22 UP Girls' BN NCC Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut (UP) India